Features
Plug-in DA&C Cards
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
PCI-1718HDU
PCI-1718HGU
PCL-818HD/HG
Specifi cations
Analog Input

 Storing Humidity 5~95% RH non-condensing (refer to IEC 68-1,-2,-3)
 Certifications CE
Ordering Information
 PCI-1718HDU 12-bit multi-function card with PCI bus
 PCI-1718HGU 12-bit high-gain multi-function card with PCI bus
 PCL-818HG  High-performance and High-gain multifunction card
 PCL-818HD High-performance half-size multifunction card with
DB-37connector, user’s manual and driver CD-ROM
(cable not included)
 PCL-10120-1 20-pin flat cable, 1m
 PCL-10120-2 20-pin flat cable, 2m
 PCL-10137-1 DB37 cable assembly, 1m
 PCL-10137-2 DB37 cable assembly, 2m
 PCL-10137-3 DB37 cable assembly, 3m
 PCLD-8115  Industrial Wiring Terminal with CJC circuit and DB37
connector
 PCLD-880  Industrial Wiring Terminal with DB37 connector
Feature Details